Contents

Figures

Tables
Abbreviations
Preface
Acknowledgements

1.

2

Imagine

Preferential Trade Agreements and the Global Trading
Environment

3. India’s Engagement with the World Economy

4. The Evolution of EU-India Trade Relations

5. The Indian Clothing and Footwear Industries

6. Non-Tariff Barriers

7. Preparing for an India—EU Trade Agreement

8. OhEast is East, and West is West, but What if the
Twain Shall Meet?

Appendix A

Appendix B

Appendix C

References

Index

vii
xi

xv
Xix

13

31

49

73

91

149

177

187
189
195
199
211



